

MEMORIAL AND HONOR GIFT DONATION MAIL-IN FORM

Biblical Marriage Institute is on the frontline in the battle to help restore and uphold the biblical model for marriages and families. Thank you for standing with Biblical Marriage Institute as we work to transform families now and in the future.

Please kindly fill out and return to: Biblical Marriage Institute PO Box 59561 Birmingham, AL 35259

Donation Amount: \$\Box\$50 \$\Box\$75 \$\Box\$100 \$\Box\$200 \$\Box\$Other Amount: \$\Box\$ \$\Box\$Yes, automatically repeat this amount every month (credit card or debit card) \$\Box\$Memory \$\Box\$Honor

Gift in memory/honor of: _____

 \Box Check here if you prefer that your name not be disclosed to the family member or friend of the deceased or to the honoree.

□ Yes, please email me Biblical Marriage Institute updates and news.

You will receive an acknowledgement letter from Biblical Marriage Institute. A letter will also be sent to the family member or friend of the deceased or to the honoree. The amount will not be disclosed.

Send an acknowledgement letter to:

Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip:____

How would you like the acknowledgement letter to be signed?

(Name or Names)

Billing Information:	
Full Name:	
Street Address:	
City /State/Zip:	
Email:	

We accept the following methods of payment:

- □ American Express
- □ BANK
- □ Discover
- □ MasterCard
- □ Visa

If paying by credit card, please carefully complete the information below:

Credit Card Number:			
Card Expiration Date:		/	
	mm		уууу
Security Code (Back of	f Card):		

□ Personal Check (make payable to Biblical Marriage Institute)

Every gift you make to Biblical Marriage Institute is tax-deductible as allowable by law. Biblical Marriage Institute is a nonprofit organization as described in section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.